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Mens Overall Championship
MS David Barras 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 Qual 6

V55 Roy Tomlinson 1 2 3 2 5 2 Qual 15

V60 Steven Robinson 5 4 6 8 12 1 6 Qual 30

V50 Stephen Buston 7 7 10 10 6 16 3 5 Qual 38

V60 Andy Whitlam 5 7 5 12 7 4 Qual 40

V50 Duncan Beattie 4 3 11 7 3 1 28

V40 Gary Parkinson 6 8 8 11 2 1 35

V60 Colin Denney 14 10 6 3 7 1 40

V50 Phil Hayes 2 3 7 6 2 18

V55 Barry O'Cleirigh 4 9 8 2 2 23

V45 Nick Gregory 4 6 6 9 2 25

V40 Andrew Fairbairn 3 1 2 3 6

V45 Paul Botham 5 6 2 3 13

V50 Russell Jones 8 4 4 3 16

V55 Steve Burgess 3 7 10 3 20

V45 Graham Saunders 9 15 5 3 29

V45 Paul Dixon 4 1 4 5

MS Joseph Tyldesley 2 4 4 6

V65 Peter Doherty 13 8 4 21

V55 Steve Thompson 13 9 4 22

V85 Mike Walsh 17 15 4 32
MS James Greenaway 1 5 1
V50 Brian Cumpsty 2 5 2
MS Paul Stennett 2 5 2
MS Craig Caunce 3 5 3
V50 Steven Livesey 4 5 4
MS Alex Ingham 5 5 5
V55 John Hickman 5 5 5
V45 Mark Pryor 14 5 14

Mens V40 Championship
Gary Parkinson 1 2 1 1 1 1 6
Andrew Fairbairn 1 1 1 3 3

Mens V45 Championship
Nick Gregory 1 1 1 3 2 6
Paul Botham 2 1 1 3 4
Graham Saunders 2 2 1 3 5
Paul Dixon 1 1 4 2
Mark Pryor 2 5 2

Mens V50 Championship
Stephen Buston 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 Qual 11
Duncan Beattie 1 1 2 4 1 1 9
Phil Hayes 1 1 1 3 2 6
Russell Jones 1 2 2 3 5
Brian Cumpsty 1 5 1
Steven Livesey 2 5 2

Mens V55 Championship
Roy Tomlinson 1 1 1 1 1 1 Qual 6
Steve Burgess 2 2 2 3 6
Steve Thompson 3 2 4 5
John Hickman 1 5 1

Mens V60 Championship
Steven Robinson 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 Qual 6
Andy Whitlam 1 2 2 3 3 3 Qual 14
Colin Denney 4 2 2 2 2 1 12
Barry O'Cleirigh 1 2 1 1 2 5

Mens V65 Championship
Peter Doherty 1 1 6

Mens V85 Championship
Mike Walsh 1 1 4 2
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2019 TCRC
Mens Road
Championship


